Facilities & Experimental Support Group
Weekly work Schedule

Line Days Job Code Phase Serial
Number
Group:
8 | STAR  Construction 11159
9 T F| | ATF2  Construction 1702
11 WT | | SPHX  Construction 10185
12 1T | | SPHX  Construction 10198
13 T | LEREC Construction 10177
14 W | | STAR  Construction 8784
15 Fl | CEC  Construction 10196
16 Fl | LEReC Construction 10197
Group:
19 | \ ATF2  Construction 160129
20 WF| |  LEREC Construction 160305
21 WF| | | STAR Maintenance 11204
24 TW | | ATR  Construction 1884
25, | | IRCMS Construction 160219
26 TW | | FES  Construction 11140
27 | SPHX  Construction 10154
28 TF| | PHNX  Construction 10186
30 MTWTF| | NSLS  Construction 1
Group:
39 WT | | AGS  Construction 160104
40 T | | CAD  Construction 1989
42 TWTF| | AGS Construction 160509
44 | AGS  Construction 160517
45 | | | AGS Construction 160608
46 || AGS  Construction 160604
47 ﬁ AGS  Construction 160606
48 | | | CEC Construction 405
49  TWTF| | CEC Construction 160312
50 TWTF| | | AGS Construction 160415
51 | CEC  Construction 160308
52 |
53 T | ‘ RHIC  Construction 11220
Group:
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Open Jobs (bygroup)

Description

Carpenter
Repair sound barrier cutain
729 CR Doors
East carriage platform
Strip forms
Ceilings & AC unit
Install E&W scaffold
704 MHz shipping frame
Anchor P.S. racks
Survey
Survey ATF components
Pre-survey profile mod's
Measure TPC
Survey ATR
Survey ACC
Laser tracker cal.
Magnet base assembly
Survey EC, SM, CM
NSLS-II Survey
Electrician
Replace EPP-2 @ 9-9 bldg 929
Misc AGS/RHIC/misc.

Install 600A 480V panel. Column M20,

building 912

Pre-work for replacement 480V MCC in

912

Replace ELP-2 column 20, building 912

Relocate air compressor 912A

Provide on/off switch for pump, building

975

Install pipe, etc. in 1002D

Install Bi-level tray outside 1002D
Relocate ELP-1 col L-20 in 912
Provide power to 3 AC units, 1002D
Diagnose crane 928

Set limits 1002-IR crane

Rigging

Week of:

Monday, July 04, 2016

Issue Date

4/29/2016
7/1/2016
6/24/2016
7/1/2016
6/3/2016
7/1/2016
7/1/2016
7/1/2016

1/29/2016
3/4/2016
6/10/2016
10/2/2015
2/19/2016
4/1/2016
4/15/2016
6/24/2016
2/6/2009

7/1/2016

12/30/2015

6/17/2016

6/17/2016

6/17/2016
7/1/2016
6/17/2016

4/8/2016
6/3/2016
6/3/2016
3/8/2016
7/1/2016
7/1/2016

Originator  Hours
Folz 0
Folz 0
Phillips 16
Phillips 0
Phillips 28
Folz 0
Phillips 0
Phillips 0
Folz 608
Phillips 72
Folz 24
Phillips 179
Folz 60
Folz 152
Phillips 8
Phillips 30
Folz 2199
Folz 0
Folz 496
Folz 40
Folz 0
Folz 32
Folz 0
Folz 0
Phillips 544
Phillips 304
Folz 128
Phillips 80
Folz 0
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Facilities & Experimental Support Group

Weekly work Schedule

Line Days Job Code

Group:
56 T | | FES
57 Fl | ECX
58 T | | ATF2
59 WTF| | | ATR2
63 W | | PHNX
64 T | | AGS
65 T | | SPHX
66 T | | | FEes
67 WT | | | RADW
68 T F| | AGS
69 | | LEReC
70 W F| | SPHX
71 || RADW
72 W | | CEC
75 | | | FEs
78 T | AGS

Group:

8 | | | RHC
89 | | | FEes
90  WT | | CEC
91  WTF| | | SPHX
92 | | | PHNX

93 T | | STAR
94 | PHNX
95 | | | SPHX

96 | | EBIS
97 | | LEREC

Group:

99 TWTF| | | SPHX
100 T | | AGS
102 | | NsRL
103 T | | AGS
104 T | |OT cAD
105 Fl | AGS
106 | |oT| AGS
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Phase

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Dismantle
Construction
Construction
Construction
Miscellaneous
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction
Dismantle

Construction
Construction

Construction

Construction
Maintenance
Construction
Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction

Open Jobs (bygroup)

Serial
Number

832
831
1703
1705
10193
11219
10200
10183
935
8919
10199
10159
1940
10194
8152014
933

1694
11167
10195
11155
11184

8785
10201
11218

1671
10180

11187
11214
1836
11223
930
11215
10317

Description

Rigging

Move pallet, L-18
Top plate
Al plate, yard -> 729
Optical tables, 729 -> 912
East carriage platforms
Move P.S. into 912 test dock
Load test RICH fixture
Load test MD lifting bars
Load intermodals
Assist AGS
Magnets, 902 to 974
Rig steel
Gamma spec intermodal
704 MHz Cavity
PM's cranes and generators
Plates and motors

Mechanical Tech
Cryocooler frame
Rehose test quads
Assist with 704 MHz cavity
Magnet base
Clean up RPC factory
Remove east pole tip
East carriage removal
Hook up PS H20
Wind coils
FPC waveguide setup

Electronic Services

SPHENIX PS controls testing

Upgrade HJET computer

Pass interlock schematic for RD1-2-3

Crane repair 928
Assist water systems
HJET and OPIS Syndi interface

FPGA power supply controls

Week of:
Monday, July 04, 2016

Issue Date  Originator Hours
6/24/2016 Folz 0
6/24/2016 Phillips 0
7/1/2016 Folz 0
7/1/2016 Folz 0
7/1/2016 Phillips 0
7/1/2016 Rosas 0
7/1/2016 Phillips 0
6/24/2016 Folz 0
5/27/2016 Phillips 102
12/6/2013 Folz 130
7/1/2016 Phillips 0
4/22/2016 Phillips 38
5/13/2016 Folz 0
7/1/2016 Phillips 0
8/15/2014 Folz 208
6/24/2016 Folz 0
6/3/2016 Folz 0
4/29/2016 Folz 44
7/1/2016 Phillips 0
4/22/2016 Phillips 370
5/20/2016 Phillips 44
7/1/2016 Folz 0
7/1/2016 Phillips 0
7/1/2016 Phillips 0
3/11/2016 Folz 228
6/10/2016 Phillips 20
5/27/2016 Phillips 108
6/24/2016 Folz 12
9/25/2015 Pearson 44
7/1/2016 Folz 0
10/23/2015 Folz 310
6/24/2016 Folz 5
1/15/2016 Rosas 180
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Facilities & Experimental Support Group
Weekly work Schedule

Job Code

Open Jobs (bygroup)

Serial Description

Number

Line Days Phase

Group: Electronic Services

107 TWT | | AGS
108 TWTF| | ATR

Construction 11221 P.S. Inspection

Construction 11222 UQ5 + UQ12 modifications

109 T | CAD  Construction 11142 Voice over IP for PA system
110 FI | ‘ FES  Maintenance 11171 Schedule program mods
111 T | |OT| AGS Construction 11095 FPGA microprocessor

112 | | JET

Construction

115 | | ELNS Maintenance 1590 E-lens documentation
117 T | |oT ‘ CAD  Construction 1816 Assist RF group (shift and OT)
Group: Water Systems

129 MTWTF| |  AGS
135 | | NSRL
136 TWTF| | | AGS
137 | | | ERL
138 TWTF| | AGS
139  TWTF| | AGS

140 W | | AGS

Maintenance 160119 Watch

Construction 160615 NSRL control upgrade
Maintenance 160611 AES Move
Maintenance 160614 FPC manifold move
Maintenance 160419 10th station pump
Maintenance 160613 902 oven flush
Maintenance 160516 Booster access

141 Fl| | AGS

12 | | AGS
143 | | AT
144 | AGS
15 | | AGS
16 | | | AGS
147 | | AGS

Maintenance 160514 Pump room clean up

Maintenance 160601 RF pump seal leak
Maintenance 160417 Install AP ATF trans.

Maintenance 160512 911 chiller water PLC

Maintenance 160603 Ozone/Sand filters

Maintenance 160604 Waste water

Maintenance 160511 Summer PLC order

Generated 7/1/2016 2:15:30 PM

HJET PLC update and modifications. TBD.

Week of:

Monday, July 04, 2016

Issue Date

7/1/2016
7/1/2016
4/8/2016
5/6/2016
3/4/2016
6/24/2016
1/23/2015
10/9/2015

1/29/2016
6/24/2016
6/10/2016
6/17/2016
4/22/2016
6/17/2016
5/20/2016
5/20/2016

6/3/2016
4/22/2016
5/20/2016

6/3/2016

6/3/2016
5/13/2016

Originator  Hours
Folz 0
Phillips 0
Folz 15
Folz 57
Rosas 144
Rosas 0
Rosas 0
Folz 440
Scaduto 588
Scaduto 24
Scaduto 32
Scaduto 0
Scaduto 64
Scaduto 112
Scaduto 0
Scaduto 82
Scaduto 88
Scaduto 108
Scaduto 218
Scaduto 92
Scaduto 26
Scaduto 176
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